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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 June 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PONZI Last start winner WAG, 16/06/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Scott 560273 1/01531P 2P 3P 2PD08/06/2021

 2 SHOT OF FAITH Last start winner WAG, 16/06/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/0811P 4P 5P 8PB01/04/2021

 3 BEAR INSTINCTS Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Clare 560441 1/01552P 1P 2P 4PD20/06/2021

 4 MISS BENTLEY Last start placegetter TEM, 13/06/2023, R10, P 5/4K. Gray 536141 2/01333P 7P 4P 1Y 5PB15/06/2019

 5 KALIKA Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Herbert 551135 1/01263P 4Y 3Y 4P 4PB17/11/2020

 6 FLEX UP Last start placegetter TEM, 16/05/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/01233P 7P 6P 3P 7PB20/04/2021

 7 OLIVE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Herbert 549949 1/01337P 6Y 3P 4P 2PB28/09/2020

 8 LET'S GO SHAN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561828 1/01296P 7P 3P (FEL)P 7PB09/06/2021

 9 ELARBEE BRUCE Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Talbot 561913 1/01145P (FEL)P 4P 7P 3PD07/06/2021

 10 BIANCA'S IDOL Weighted points score WAG, 09/06/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Sims 563783 1/01057P 1PD04/10/2021

 11 ASTON HOGAN Weighted points score WAG, 09/06/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Talbot 551209 1/01056P 8P 4P 7P 2PD19/08/2020

 12 SYCAMORE LUCY LU Weighted points score WAG, 24/02/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Tuovi 546788 1/01034P 7P 5P 1PB29/03/2020

 13 DANA VIOLET Weighted points score TEM, 13/06/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 561605 2/11014P 5Y 6Y 3P 7YB16/07/2021

 14 MR. NIXON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0995P 5P 7P 3P 8PD09/03/2020

 15 MAGGIE WOOLSON Weighted points score BHL, 30/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4J. Fothergill 545672 2/0943Y 6Y 5P 4P 6PB09/02/2020

 16 LET'S GO MARTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561825 1/0904P 6P 4P 6P 5PD09/06/2021

 17 UTAMI BALE 2 Weighted points score BAL, 13/03/2023, R4 5/4G. Small 550499 1/0858P 5P 1P 6P 5PB16/10/2020

 18 SYCAMORE TOOLEY Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Tuovi 546773 1/0814P 7P 8P 4P 5PD29/03/2020

 19 HAZARD ALERT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Clare 560438 1/0816P 7P 5P 6P 4PD20/06/2021

 20 ROLL WITH INDY Weighted points score TEM, 13/06/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Edenborough 557679 1/0738P 6Y 4P 7P 4PB04/04/2021

 21 ASTON STEFFI Weighted points score TEM, 13/06/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Talbot 557078 2/1726P 5P 4P 8P 8PB15/01/2021

 22 EVER HOPING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Newcombe 556174 1/0665P 8P 7P 6P 7PB08/03/2021
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 1 BIANCA'S BOY Last start winner WAG, 09/06/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Sims 563790 1/01511PD04/10/2021

 2 NED THE KNIGHT 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 16/06/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Newcombe 559060 1/0781P 7P 5P 4P 7PD13/05/2021

 3 LET'S GO MARTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561825 1/0904P 6P 4P 6P 5PD09/06/2021

 4 PERMISSION SLIP 1 Weighted points score MTG, 11/06/2023, R2, PR1 M/1J. Davis 559988 0/0835P 6P 3P 6PB13/03/2021

 5 OUR GIRL ROCKS Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Bradley 559884 0/0585P 5P 6P 7P 5PB14/03/2021
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 1 DYNAMIC Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R4, P 1/1T. Roberts 546581 14/132823P 7P 1P 7P 1PB29/05/2020

 2 LUCKY LUCAS Last start placegetter WBL, 25/05/2023, R4 1/2M. Anesbury 549107 8/72013P 4P 7P 3P 3PD26/08/2020
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 1 TIGGERLONG GILL 1 Last start winner WAG, 16/06/2023, R4, P 3/1/2M. Finn 555079 9/82791P 3P 5P 4P 1PB25/01/2021

 2 TICK IT OFF Last start winner WAG, 16/06/2023, R5, P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 549711 11/92251P 5P 1P 7P 2PB12/09/2020

 3 TIGGERLONG JET 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R4, P 3/1/2M. Finn 536627 13/52312P 5P 6P 5P 1PD07/05/2019
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 1 TIGGERLONG EGG Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/2M. Finn 555077 5/41863P 1P 5P 3P 6PD25/01/2021

 2 TOM'S EXPRESS Last start Provincial winner SHP, 12/06/2023, R12 4/1/2J. Smith 530574 9/22071P 6P 6P 8P 2PD17/02/2019

 3 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R3, P 4/1/1D. Carter 501336 18/141366P 5P 7P 6P 4MD24/02/2018
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 1 WHO'S WATCHING Last start winner WAG, 09/06/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Small 562250 3/22251P 1P 1P 2PB04/08/2021

 2 HAWAII SUNRISE Last start winner WAG, 16/06/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Clare 560437 3/21501P 6P 2P 8P 5PB20/06/2021

 3 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Last start winner WAG, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Parry 545210 5/31471P 3P 8P 5P 6PB26/03/2020

 4 LET'S GO BROOKE Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Mitchell 539090 7/51292P 4P 7P 7P 4PB11/11/2019

 5 BAM BAM BETTY Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/21202P 4P 5P 5P 6PB07/11/2019

 6 PSYCHO FANTASY Last start placegetter WAG, 09/06/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Breust 540965 8/61112P (BDN)P 8P 7P 6PB03/01/2020

 7 DANA POPPIE Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551660 9/41807P 2P 3P 4P 8PB20/11/2020

 8 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11717P 2P 2P 7P 3PB26/03/2020

 9 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 3/21505P 7P 7P 2P 1PB04/12/2020

 10 SNORKERS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Holmes 538068 9/81476P 3P 7P 6P 3PD11/10/2019

 11 BELLISSIMO BLUE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Davis 536138 3/11328P 8P 3P 7P 1PB05/07/2019

 12 SPECIAL ZAMBA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/2L. Holmes 555786 3/21296P 4Y 3P 2P 8YD17/11/2020

 13 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R6, P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 6/21204P 5P 6P 5P 2PB06/05/2019

 14 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/31208P 4P 5P 3P 5PB28/06/2019

 15 HENRY THE HAWK Weighted points score TEM, 04/04/2023, R12, P 5/1K. Gray 539089 4/3964P 7P 4P 4P 4PD11/11/2019

 16 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Gray 547814 5/4914P 4Y 7P 7P 4PB03/05/2020

 17 ASTON CAREY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/06/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Talbot 544066 9/7876P 7P 4P 6P 5PD10/01/2020

 18 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/2878P 2P 7P 8P 8PD28/01/2019

 19 HIGHWAY TO YELL Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Glascott 550019 5/4847P 8P 7P 4P 5PD14/09/2020

 20 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R5, P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 8/7846P 6P 4P 5P 8PB15/01/2020

 21 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/4788P 5P 5P 8P 5PD09/12/2019

 22 TIGGERLONG INDI Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R5, P 5/1H. Finn 543525 6/5758P 7P 4P 7P 7PB24/02/2020

 23 EVER HOPING 3 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Newcombe 556174 1/0665P 8P 7P 6P 7PB08/03/2021
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 1 MISSING MYSTIC 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R3, P M/1B. Talbot 564038 0/01402P 2P 3PB07/07/2021

 2 GOT A RESPONSE Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R2, P M/1P. Dooner 558718 0/01173PB25/04/2021

 3 LET'S GO THUNDER Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R1, P M/1G. Mitchell 559865 0/0922P 6PD05/06/2021

 4 SWEET MAIZIE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R3, P M/1D. Carter 554973 0/0883P 8P 7P 2Y 4PB01/02/2021

 5 ASTON FILIPPA Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Talbot 557371 0/0643P 7P 5P 7P 7PB21/01/2021

 6 PERMISSION SLIP 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 01/06/2023, R3, PR2 M/1J. Davis 559988 0/0835P 6P 3P 6PB13/03/2021

 7 MILTON'S SISTER First start M/1R. Mcdonald 563990 0/00B13/10/2021

 8 TOM YUM First start M/1A. Clare 560439 0/00D20/06/2021

 9 MINI COOPER ICON Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 16/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/0388P 6P 7P 7P 8PB15/02/2020

 10 HIDDEN FAITH Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 16/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/0505PD01/04/2021

 11 REEFTON BLUEBELL Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 16/05/2023, R1, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/0337PB07/09/2021

 12 CLACKLINE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 23/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Smith 556857 0/0258PD26/03/2021

 13 AEROPLANE CARMEL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Small 548822 0/0627P 7P 5P 8P 3PB25/05/2020

 14 DANA ZENA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 562206 0/0614P 4YB09/08/2021

 15 LYN'S BIANCA Weighted points score WAG, 09/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Sims 563786 0/0524P 6PB04/10/2021

 16 THREE SEVENTEEN Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Williams 549974 0/0484P 8P 6P 7P 6PB02/10/2020

 17 SNIPPETS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R1, P M/1P. Scott 560272 0/0444P 8PD08/06/2021

 18 JOYOUS GIFT Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R2, P M/1C. Colaiacovo 560932 0/0356P 8PD01/04/2021
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 1 TIGGERLONG GILL 2 Last start winner WAG, 16/06/2023, R4, P 3/1/2M. Finn 555079 9/82791P 3P 5P 4P 1PB25/01/2021

 2 RALPH Last start winner WAG, 02/06/2023, R10, P 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 539457 23/92241P 7P 5Y 5P 1PD29/08/2019

 3 TIGGERLONG JET 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R4, P 3/1/2M. Finn 536627 13/52312P 5P 6P 5P 1PD07/05/2019

8 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 June 2023 - 07:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 June 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ASTON MONICA Last start winner WAG, 16/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/2B. Talbot 557079 5/41501P 6P 8P 6P 2PB15/01/2021
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 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Last start winner WAG, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Parry 545210 5/31471P 3P 8P 5P 6PB26/03/2020

 2 NED THE KNIGHT 2 Last start winner WAG, 16/06/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Newcombe 559060 1/0781P 7P 5P 4P 7PD13/05/2021

 3 LET'S GO GEORGI Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561827 3/22073P 1P 3P 2P 6PB09/06/2021

 4 ASTON MASTER Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Breust 527177 12/91743P 2P 6P 5P 3PD11/11/2018

 5 HERMINE BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Felke 549942 2/11622P 8P (FEL)P 6P 2PB29/09/2020

 6 KAIQUE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/61442P 8P 4P 2P 8PB11/02/2019

 7 CAWBOURNE GINGER Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/2B. Talbot 557223 4/21422P 2P 7P 7C 5PB02/04/2021

 8 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 02/06/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Strutt 545207 3/01861P 6P 2P 6P 2PB26/03/2020

 9 ASTON CAREY 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Talbot 544066 9/7876P 7P 4P 6P 5PD10/01/2020

 10 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11717P 2P 2P 7P 3PB26/03/2020

 11 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 3/21505P 7P 7P 2P 1PB04/12/2020

 12 SNORKERS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Holmes 538068 9/81476P 3P 7P 6P 3PD11/10/2019

 13 BELLISSIMO BLUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Davis 536138 3/11328P 8P 3P 7P 1PB05/07/2019

 14 SPECIAL ZAMBA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/2L. Holmes 555786 3/21296P 4Y 3P 2P 8YD17/11/2020

 15 LET'S GO SHAN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561828 1/01296P 7P 3P (FEL)P 7PB09/06/2021

 16 BETTY MAYO Weighted points score WAG, 09/06/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Talbot 550276 5/31207P 7C 4P 6C 2PB28/09/2020

 17 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/31208P 4P 5P 3P 5PB28/06/2019

 18 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R6, P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 6/21204P 5P 6P 5P 2PB06/05/2019

 19 MR. NIXON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0995P 5P 7P 3P 8PD09/03/2020

 20 UTAMI BALE 1 Weighted points score BAL, 13/03/2023, R4 5/4G. Small 550499 1/0858P 5P 1P 6P 5PB16/10/2020

 21 HAZARD ALERT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Clare 560438 1/0816P 7P 5P 6P 4PD20/06/2021

 22 EVER HOPING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Newcombe 556174 1/0665P 8P 7P 6P 7PB08/03/2021
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 1 MISSING MYSTIC 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R3, P M/1B. Talbot 564038 0/01402P 2P 3PB07/07/2021

 2 SWEET MAIZIE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R3, P M/1D. Carter 554973 0/0883P 8P 7P 2Y 4PB01/02/2021

 3 PERMISSION SLIP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 01/06/2023, R3, PR2 M/1J. Davis 559988 0/0835P 6P 3P 6PB13/03/2021

 4 BIANCA'S MAN First start M/1S. Felke 563791 0/00D04/10/2021

 5 DEADLY GLENDA First start M/1R. Mcdonald 563993 0/00B13/10/2021

 6 DANA ZENA 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 16/06/2023, R3, P M/1R. Mcdonald 562206 0/0614P 4YB09/08/2021

 7 SNIPPETS 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 16/06/2023, R3, P M/1P. Scott 560272 0/0444P 8PD08/06/2021

 8 AEROPLANE CARMEL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Small 548822 0/0627P 7P 5P 8P 3PB25/05/2020
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 1 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 Last start winner WAG, 02/06/2023, R2, P 5/2P. Strutt 545207 3/21861P 6P 2P 6P 2PB26/03/2020

 2 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Newcombe 529761 10/11442P 8P 4P 2P 8PB11/02/2019

 3 BELLISSIMO BLUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Davis 536138 3/11328P 8P 3P 7P 1PB05/07/2019
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